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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Adam Lars (2013) 20.00

+ Stachel Remo (2013) 10.00
+ Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Fuchs Manuel (2014) 20.00

+ Schirmer Lino (2014) 10.00
+ Flühler Luis (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Knechtle Janick (2014) 20.00

+ Föhn Kevin (2014) 10.00
+ Diethelm Levin (2014) 10.00

1 d Krauer Raphael (2014) 20.00
+ Rombach Tim (2014) 10.00
+ Koller Andrin (2013) 10.00

1 e Meier Laurin (2013) 20.00
+ Manser Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Steiner Dario (2013) 10.00

2 a Birchler Florian (2013) 19.75
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 10.00

2 b Brägger Jamiro (2013) 19.75
+ Oberholzer Nik (2013) 9.75
+ Zingerli Ramon (2013) 10.00

2 c Kuratli Sandro (2014) 19.75
+ Sutter Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 10.00

2 d Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 19.75
+ Lieberherr Andrin (2014) 10.00
+ Schirmer Lino (2014) 9.75

2 e Schuler Levin (2014) 19.75
+ Vassella Lino (2014) 9.75
+ Hauser Rico (2014) 10.00

3 a Steinhauser Luis (2013) 18.75
- Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.75
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00

3 b Flühler Luis (2014) 18.75
+ Lieberherr Andrin (2014) 10.00
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.75

4 a Berweger Andrin (2013) 18.50
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50
+ Hediger Nick (2014) 10.00

4 b Diethelm Levin (2014) 18.50
+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50

4 c Langenegger Patrick (2013) 18.50
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.75

4 d Litschi Keke (2013) 18.50
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.75
+ Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.75

4 e Manser Lukas (2013) 18.50
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00

4 f Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

4 g Schefer Andreas (2013) 18.50
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 9.75
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.75

4 h Stachel Remo (2013) 18.50
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Oberholzer Nik (2013) 10.00

4 i Steiner Dario (2013) 18.50
+ Hediger Nick (2014) 10.00
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

4 j Sutter Robin (2014) 18.50
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50
+ Zollinger Lionel (2014) 10.00

5 a Koller Andrin (2013) 18.25
+ Zollinger Lionel (2014) 9.75
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50

5 b Rombach Tim (2014) 18.25
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
+ Vassella Lino (2014) 9.75

5 c Stadelmann Tom (2013) 18.25
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
+ Gysler Walter (2013) 9.75

5 d Zingerli Ramon (2013) 18.25
+ Gysler Walter (2013) 9.75
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50

6 a Litschi Kimi (2013) 17.75
- Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.75
- Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.00

6 b Föhn Kevin (2014) 17.75
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.75
- Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.00

6 c Zürcher Dario (2014) 17.75
- Hauser Rico (2014) 9.00
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.75

7 Hauser Rico (2014) 17.50
- Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.00
o Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50

8 a Buchli Gian (2014) 17.00
o Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50

8 b Gysler Walter (2013) 17.00
o Zingerli Ramon (2013) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50

8 c Hediger Nick (2014) 17.00
o Steiner Dario (2013) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50

8 d Lieberherr Andrin (2014) 17.00
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50

8 e Müller Jan (2014) 17.00
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50

8 f Oberholzer Nik (2013) 17.00
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50

8 g Schirmer Lino (2014) 17.00
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50

8 h Vassella Lino (2014) 17.00
o Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50
o Rombach Tim (2014) 8.50

8 i Zollinger Lionel (2014) 17.00
o Koller Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Krauer Leandro (2012) 20.00

+ Meier Roman (2012) 10.00
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Mazenauer Johann (2012) 20.00

+ Heusser Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Staub Kevin (2011) 20.00

+ Rüegg Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Ryser Noah (2011) 10.00

2 a Egli Kevin (2011) 19.75
+ Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 9.75
+ Marty Adi (2012) 10.00

2 b Geisser Gregor (2011) 19.75
+ Feusi Xandro (2011) 9.75
+ Meier Andri (2012) 10.00

2 c Kälin Patrick (2012) 19.75
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 10.00

2 d Steinauer Jonas (2011) 19.75
+ Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75
+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00

3 Kälin Julian (2012) 19.50
+ Gut Mike (2012) 9.75
+ Koch Roman (2012) 9.75

4 a Fürer Lars (2011) 19.00
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00
- Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.00



Statistische Tabelle nach 2 Gängen Buebeschwinget Hirzel
Hirzel, 02.07.2022

Zürichsee Linkes Ufer ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 08.05.2024 08:11 Seite 2/4

4 b Mock Fabio (2011) 19.00
+ Widmer Julian (2011) 10.00
- Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.00

4 c Nauer Michael (2011) 19.00
+ Burch Kilian (2011) 10.00
- Bolleter Julian (2012) 9.00

4 d Stachel Ronny (2011) 19.00
+ Rütimann Philipp (2011) 10.00
- Fürer Lars (2011) 9.00

5 a Bolleter Julian (2012) 18.75
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00
- Nauer Michael (2011) 8.75

5 b Huber Samuel (2012) 18.75
+ Bergner Benjamin (2012) 10.00
- Keiser Finn (2011) 8.75

5 c Keiser Finn (2011) 18.75
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00
- Huber Samuel (2012) 8.75

5 d Köpfli Quirin (2011) 18.75
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 9.75
- Mock Fabio (2011) 9.00

5 e Inauen Ueli (2011) 18.75
o Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.75
+ Rütimann Philipp (2011) 10.00

6 a Zürcher Levin (2012) 18.50
- Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.75
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75

6 b Burch Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
+ Rüegg Loris (2011) 10.00

6 c Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 18.50
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50
+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00

6 d Iten Sämi (2012) 18.50
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 10.00
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50

6 e Meier Andri (2012) 18.50
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 9.75
o Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.75

6 f Noti Joel (2011) 18.50
o Ryser Noah (2011) 8.50
+ Widmer Julian (2011) 10.00

6 g Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 18.50
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

6 h Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 18.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00

6 i Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 18.50
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00

6 j Ryser Noah (2011) 18.50
+ Noti Joel (2011) 10.00
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

7 a Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 18.25
o Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50
+ Bergner Benjamin (2012) 9.75

7 b Boos Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Rüegg Loris (2011) 9.75
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

7 c Frick Ueli (2012) 18.25
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75

7 d Halbheer Roman (2011) 18.25
o Zingerli Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Feusi Xandro (2011) 9.75

7 e Heusser Kilian (2012) 18.25
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 9.75

7 f Koch Roman (2012) 18.25
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 9.75
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50

7 g Marty Adi (2012) 18.25
+ Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 9.75
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

7 h Thoma Nando (2011) 18.25
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Rüegg Jan (2011) 9.75

7 i Zingerli Nino (2011) 18.25
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 9.75
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

8 Iten Kilian (2011) 18.00
- Röllin Juri (2011) 9.00
- Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 9.00

9 a Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 17.75
- Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.75
- Iten Kilian (2011) 9.00

9 b Röllin Juri (2011) 17.75
- Iten Kilian (2011) 9.00
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.75

10 a Bachmann Jovin (2012) 17.25
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50
- Meier Roman (2012) 8.75

10 b Meier Roman (2012) 17.25
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50
- Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.75

11 a Bergner Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 8.50

11 b Buchli Dario (2012) 17.00
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

11 c Feusi Xandro (2011) 17.00
o Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.50
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50

11 d Grab Wysel (2011) 17.00
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

11 e Gut Mike (2012) 17.00
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50
o Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 8.50

11 f Koller Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50
o Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 8.50

11 g Rüegg Jan (2011) 17.00
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

11 h Rüegg Loris (2011) 17.00
o Boos Florian (2011) 8.50
o Burch Kilian (2011) 8.50

11 i Rütimann Philipp (2011) 17.00
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50

11 j Späni Kilian (2012) 17.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50

11 k Widmer Julian (2011) 17.00
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50
o Noti Joel (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Koch Nico (2009) 20.00

+ Iten Philipp (2009) 10.00
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Steinauer Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Würmli Alexander (2010) 20.00

+ Künzli Elias (2010) 10.00
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

2 a Fenner Sandro (2009) 19.75
+ Osterwalder Timo (2009) 9.75
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 10.00

2 b Geisser Damian (2009) 19.75
+ Haller Nils (2009) 10.00
+ Adam Ivan (2010) 9.75

2 c Krieg Cyrill (2009) 19.75
+ Müller Fabio (2009) 9.75
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00

2 d Meier Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75

2 e Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 19.75
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00
+ Steinegger Urs (2010) 9.75

2 f Steiner Mathias (2010) 19.75
+ Schnyder Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Huber Severin (2009) 9.75
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3 Stocker This (2009) 19.50
+ Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Fässler Damian (2009) 9.75

4 Anliker Loris (2009) 19.00
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.00
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00

5 a Bohl Dario (2010) 18.75
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.75
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00

5 b Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 18.75
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.75
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00

6 a Styger Cyrill (2009) 18.50
+ Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 9.75
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.75

6 b Adam Ivan (2010) 18.50
+ Bohl Dario (2010) 10.00
o Geisser Damian (2009) 8.50

6 c Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 18.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Hohl Ramiro (2010) 10.00

6 d Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 10.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 e Haller Nils (2009) 18.50
o Geisser Damian (2009) 8.50
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 10.00

6 f Huber Severin (2009) 18.50
+ Zett Janis (2009) 10.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

6 g Müller Fabio (2009) 18.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00

6 h Rombach Travis (2010) 18.50
o Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.75
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75

6 i Schoch Jan (2009) 18.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50
+ Iten Philipp (2009) 10.00

6 j Steinegger Urs (2010) 18.50
+ Hohl Ramiro (2010) 10.00
o Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50

6 k Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

6 l Zett Janis (2009) 18.50
o Huber Severin (2009) 8.50
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 10.00

7 a Brander Ruedi (2009) 18.25
+ Schoch Jan (2009) 9.75
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

7 b Fässler Damian (2009) 18.25
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

7 c Kälin Sebastian (2009) 18.25
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

7 d Koch Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

7 e Langenegger Philip (2010) 18.25
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

7 f Sutter Kevin (2010) 18.25
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50

8 a Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 17.75
- Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.75
- Osterwalder Timo (2009) 9.00

8 b Jäger Köbi (2009) 17.75
- Anliker Loris (2009) 9.00
- Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.75

8 c Osterwalder Timo (2009) 17.75
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75
- Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.00

9 a Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 17.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
- Lüthi Fabian (2009) 9.00

9 b Lüthi Fabian (2009) 17.50
o Fässler Damian (2009) 8.50
- Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 9.00

10 a Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.25
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50
- Künzli Elias (2010) 8.75

10 b Künzli Elias (2010) 17.25
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50
- Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.75

10 c Rusch Mario (2010) 17.25
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
- Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.75

10 d Schnyder Jan (2010) 17.25
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
- Rusch Mario (2010) 8.75

10 e Zähner Matthias (2010) 17.25
- Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.75
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

10 f Bleiker Alex (2010) 17.25
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.75
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

10 g Gysel Gian (2010) 17.25
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.75

11 a Fröhlich Lars (2009) 17.00
o Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Zett Janis (2009) 8.50

11 b Hohl Ramiro (2010) 17.00
o Steinegger Urs (2010) 8.50
o Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 8.50

11 c Iten Philipp (2009) 17.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
o Schoch Jan (2009) 8.50

11 d Lüthi Flurin (2009) 17.00
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Haller Nils (2009) 8.50

11 e Stahel Flavio (2010) 17.00
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 20.00

+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Häne Luca (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Giger Andreas (2007) 20.00

+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Signer Fabian (2008) 20.00

+ Brunner Robin (2008) 10.00
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

2 a Dörig Rouven (2007) 19.75
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 10.00

2 b Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 19.75
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

2 c Moser Remo (2008) 19.75
+ Müller Andri (2008) 10.00
+ Möckli Yves (2007) 9.75

2 d Steinauer Samuel (2007) 19.75
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 10.00
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75

3 Koch Silvan (2008) 19.50
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 9.75

4 Ebneter Sandro (2007) 19.00
- Ensner Simon (2007) 9.00
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00

5 a Giger Hansueli (2007) 18.75
+ Lier Noah (2007) 10.00
- Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.75

5 b Grob Appiwat (2007) 18.75
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75
- Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.00

5 c Müller Jonas (2008) 18.75
- Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.75
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00

5 d Rempfler Martin (2007) 18.75
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00
- Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.75

5 e Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.75
+ Eichenberger Nick (2007) 10.00
- Giger Hansueli (2007) 8.75

5 f Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.75
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.75
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00
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5 g Steiner Daniel (2008) 18.75
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.75

6 a Andermatt Simon (2008) 18.50
+ Etter Levin (2008) 10.00
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

6 b Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.50
+ Moser Martin (2007) 10.00
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

6 c Häne Luca (2007) 18.50
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

6 d Kälin Remo (2008) 18.50
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00

6 e Möckli Yves (2007) 18.50
+ Lüthi Florian (2007) 10.00
o Moser Remo (2008) 8.50

6 f Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Lüthi Florian (2007) 10.00

6 g Odermatt Tobias (2008) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50

6 h Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.50
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 10.00

6 i Stadelmann Tino (2008) 18.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
+ Müller Andri (2008) 10.00

6 j Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Etter Levin (2008) 10.00

7 a Eichenberger Nick (2007) 18.25
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
+ Brunner Robin (2008) 9.75

7 b Gämperle Remo (2007) 18.25
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 9.75

7 c Horath Adrian (2008) 18.25
+ Rüegg Silvan (2008) 9.75
o Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.50

7 d Kuhn Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 9.75
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

7 e Lier Noah (2007) 18.25
o Giger Hansueli (2007) 8.50
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 9.75

7 f Moser Martin (2007) 18.25
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75

8 a Ensner Simon (2007) 17.50
- Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.75
- Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.75

8 b Bütler Mario (2008) 17.50
- Mock Lukas (2008) 9.00
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50

8 c Mock Lukas (2008) 17.50
- Bütler Mario (2008) 9.00
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

8 d Rüegg Silvan (2008) 17.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.75
- Ensner Simon (2007) 8.75

9 Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.25
- Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

10 a Brunner Robin (2008) 17.00
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Eichenberger Nick (2007) 8.50

10 b Buchmann Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50

10 c Etter Levin (2008) 17.00
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

10 d Fitze David (2008) 17.00
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

10 e Gmür Max (2007) 17.00
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Moser Martin (2007) 8.50

10 f Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 17.00
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Lier Noah (2007) 8.50

10 g Lüthi Florian (2007) 17.00
o Möckli Yves (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

10 h Müller Andri (2008) 17.00
o Moser Remo (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

10 i Rahm Alex (2007) 17.00
o Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50


